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Event 25 Women, 200m Butterfly Open

13.08.2023 - 10:00

Startlist Prelim

Jopoxka  ®amunus, ivs
Heat1of 1

1 KALINICHENKO, Kristina
2 KLIANOUSKAYA, Ulada
3 TOKTOBAYEVA, Dariya
4 MIRONOVA, Viktoriia

5 AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta
6 SHEUCHUK, Aliaksandra
7 KLINTUKHOVA, Karyna
8 PRIMOVA, Ejesh

r/p

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008

paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa
BLR Belarus
BLR Belarus
KAZ Kazakhstan
RUS Russia
BLR Belarus
BLR Belarus
BLR Belarus
TKM  Turkmenistan

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

2:50.00
2:38.35
2:28.28
2:16.36
2:23.50
2:32.66
2:39.60
3:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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